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DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION   
JNANASAHYADRI, SHANKARAGHATTA-577 451  

 

B.L.I.Sc.  AND  M.L.I.Sc. THEORY EXAMINATION 

AUGUST-2011 

 TIME-TABLE 
 

B.L.I.Sc.    Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
 

Date  Day Paper Code Paper title 

 

02-08-2011 Tuesday DLA010 Library, Information and Society 

04-08-2011 Thursday DLA020 
Management of Libraries & information 
Centres 

06-08-2011 Saturday DLA030 Information Processing: Classification-I 

08-08-2011 Monday DLA040 Information Processing: Cataloguing-I 

10-08-2011 Wednesday DLA050 Information Sources and Services 

12-08-2011 Friday DLA060 Fundamentals of Information Technology 
 

M.L.I.Sc.     Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
 

03-08-2011 Wednesday MLA110 Information Processing and Retrieval 

05-08-2011 Friday MLA120 Research Methods and Statistical Techniques 

07-08-2011 Sunday MLA130 Information Technology 

09-08-2011 Tuesday MLA140 
Information Analysis and Design of 
Information Products & Services 

11-08-2011 Thursday MLA150 Academic Library systems and Services 
 

NOTES: 1) Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on the Answer Book & Admission Ticket. 
 2) Cell phones/Mobile phones are strictly not allowed inside the examination room/hall. 
 3) For any reason if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on a day on which the 

examination is already fixed, the examination shall be held as usual unless and otherwise heard 
from the University.  
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REGISTRAR (EVALUATION) 
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